ECO SOLAR BOOST VOLT POLSKA
GREEN BOOST MPPT 3000T (120-350VDC)
The eco solar boost - Green Boost 3000T (DC 120-350V) is
designed to power heating devices such as boilers, heaters,
electric heaters or heating mats directly from PV panels.
The system requires: 4 to 9 typical PV panels (250W - 400W)
connected in series, with a total voltage from 120V to 350V.
Our inverter is equipped with internal maximum power protection
of 3kW. However, the total power of the panels connected to the
inverter should not be higher than 5kW.
Unlike the standard model, this device features a terminal strip
instead of conventional power outlets.
Green Boost 3000T (DC 120-350V) allows to connect heating
devices (e.g. boilers). One will be heated first and the second one
will be heated only, if the thermostat of the first one stops receiving
energy from the inverter.This ensures that energy from the PV
panels will not be lost when one of the units reaches a set
temperature.
Green Boost 3000T (DC 120-350V) is equipped with MPPT.
GREEN BOOST MPPT 3000T
Technical data:
INDEKS: 3SR3000000
EAN: 5904100451746
 GREEN BOOST MPPT 3000T
VOLT POLSKA SP. Z O.O.
UL. ŚWIEMIROWSKA 3
81-877 SOPOT
GREEN BOOST MPPT 3000T
GREEN BOOST MPPT 3000T
MODEL
Max constant power
Output voltage from panels PV
Output voltage
Output voltage waveform
Power connector (input)
Output socket
Overload protection
Short circuit protection
Thermal protection
Operating temperature
Efficiency
Cooling
 Dimensions
Weight
 Gross dimensions
Gross weight
Multipack dimensions
Multipack weight
Active
MC4-2pcs
400x330x205mm
4,3kg
3000T (terminal)
120VDC ~ 350VDC
120 - 245 VAC / 50Hz
Modified sine wave
4,3kg
311x232x140mm
3,3kg
400x330x205mm
3000W
terminal strip
Yes
Yes
100°C
  (-)25 °C ÷ 55 °C
> 95%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Inverters category:
Click to view products by  VOLT POLSKA manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SOLAR BOOST MPPT-3000 PRO  UPS-2000SR  UPS-4000SR  UPS-1200SR  3SPS200012  3SPS500048  SINUS PRO 2000 E 12/230V  51933
 POWER SINUS 3000 12/230V  51925  51924  NTU-2200-224EU  NTS-750-212EU  53875  ISI-501-224EU  3IPSMPPT09  51928  53887
NTS-1200-224EU  51927  51936  IPS-4000S 12V/230V  IPS-3000S 12V/230V  IPS-3000S 24V/230V  IPS-4000S 24V/230V  GREEN BOOST
MPPT 3000  51934  51939  NTU-2200-248EU  ISI-501-248EU  NTU-1200-212EU  NTU-2200-212EU  3IPSMPPT41  53876  53886  51932
NTS-750-224EU  51938  NTS-1200-212EU  ISI-501-212EU  3SSP150012  51929  NTS-450-224EU  53874  51937  GREEN BOOST MPPT
3000T (120-350VDC)  53873  GREEN BOOST MPPT 4000 BYPASS  51935  SINUS600 24V